Energy: Deep Cycle Batteries 9.11
RF COM Sistemas Ltda. - www.rf.com.br
TEL: +55 12 3932 0070  FAX: +55 12 3933 3250  EMAIL: info@rf.com.br
Rua Carlos Marcondes, 501 - Limoeiro  12241-421 São José dos Campos - SP - Brazil
Selective Permeability Valve - SPV Batteries
The Moura Clean Batteries with SPV technology were specially designed to overcome the problems associated with VRLA batteries
operating in high temperatures, and the ones associated with vented batteries or ‘low maintenance’ batteries operating in confined
spaces with electronic equipment.

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Icc
(A)
Rint
(ohm)
Terminais Layout
RF COM
PN
12MF30 12 24 27 30 197 130 184 10,8 1400 8,7 M6 L 59075
12MF36 12 24 27 30 197 130 184 10,8 1400 8,7 M6 L 15977
12MF45 12 37 41 45 212 175 175 12,6 1763 6,9 M6 L 15979
12MF45A 12 37 41 45 212 175 190 12,7 1763 6,9 M6 L 59076
12MF55 12 44,2 50 55 242 175 175 14,9 1987 6,2 M6 L 28124
12MF80 12 60,3 72 80 306 172 227 24,1 2534 4,9 M6 L 28126
12MF100 12 81,8 92 100 397 105 280 25,4 2346 5,2 M6* T 59077
12MF105 12 87,2 95 105 330 172 244 27,3 2516 4,9 M8 L 15983
12MF150 12 115,3 135 150 509 211 246 43,7 4013 3,1 M8 T 15985
12MF170 12 132,7 155 170 560 125 316 52,0 3725 3,3 M8* T 59078
12MF175 12 136,5 160 175 517 272 246 54,2 4813 2,5 M8 T 15987
12MF220 12 179,4 200 220 517 272 246 57,8 4840 2,5 M8 T 15989
* inserto com rosca vertical. Demais modelos: Lingueta vertical com furo horizontal
Layouts :
T
L